May 30 2024 (11:57) India Rail Info 1

Chirimiri - Rewa Express/11752 - Exp - WCR
MDGR/Manendragarh to SDL/Shahdol
2h 38m - 104 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CHRM | Chirimiri 19:00 1T 0 33 [544 |SECR
2 |MDGR |Manendragarh 19:40 19:50 10m |0 |1 22 |32 |484 |SECR
3 |BJRI |Bijuri 20:20 20:30 10m (3 |1 38 |73 |569 |SECR
4 |KTMA [Kotma 20:43 20:48 5m [0 |1 54 |43 |530 [SECR
5 |APR |Anuppur junction 21:32 21:37 5m |3 |1 85 |63 [433 |SECR
6 |AAL |Amlai 21:49 21:51 2m (2 |1 98 |58 [494 |SECR
7 BUH |Burhar 22:00 22:02 2m |2 |1 107 |45 490 |SECR
8 |SDL |Shahdol 22:28 22:38 10m (3 |1 126 |70 |467 |SECR
9 |BRS Birsinghpur 23:10 23:12 2m |2 |1 163 |75 |464 |SECR
10 |(UMR |Umaria 23:36 23:41 5m (2 |1 193 |57 |468 |SECR
11 |CHD |Chandia Road 00:01 00:02 im (1 |2 (212 [30 (409 |SECR
12 |KTE Katni Junction 01:20 01:30 10m |4 (2 252 |79 |381 |[WCR
13 |[UDR |Amdara 07:58 02:00 2m |0 |2 |289 |87 WCR
14 |MYR |Maihar 02:18 02:20 2m (1 (2 |315 |86 |353 |[WCR
15 [UHR |Unchhera 02:30 02:32 2m 2 329 |33 (326 |WCR
16 |STA Satna Junction 03:10 03:15 5m (2 (2 |350 |53 [315 |WCR
17 |BGHI |Baghai Road 03:48 03:50 2m |1 |2 |379 |40 WCR
18 |TZR Turki Road 04:03 04:05 2m |1 (2 388 |17 WCR
19 |REWA |Rewa 04:45 2 |2 1399 |- 306 |WCR

May 30 2024 (11:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



